
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

R N 

618 

624 

629 

611 

621 

627 

616 

603 

620 

604 

626 

631 

630 

612 

628 

Entrant 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

LANCELLOTTI CARMELO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

VETRINI BARBARA 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA LORENA 

PODOBSKI LUKAS SENIOR 

BERTO VALERIO 

SEGU' VITTORIO 

COLOCCI MAURO 

BARTOLINI MARCO 

PETRUCCI LORENZO 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

MONACO MARIO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

DEMARTINI FILIPPO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

LANCELLOTTI MATTIA 

VEZZELLI DANIELE 

BENNI TOMMASO 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

PODOBSKY LUKAS 

BERTO FILIPPO 

SEGU' LUCA 

COLOCCI DAVID 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

PETRUCCI LORENZO 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

MONACO STEFANO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

DEMARTINI FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

MJ SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

Material 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

CRG / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

ITALCORSE / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

 / TM 

Team 

POWER COMPETITION 

FRASNELLI KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART SRL 

ACE RACING 

DEL BAFFO 

TEN JOB 

POWER COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

CIK 

POWER COMPETITION 

FIRST 

TEN JOB 

ENTELLA KARTING 

Best Time 

46.867 

46.944 

47.090 

47.218 

47.256 

47.265 

47.308 

47.380 

47.478 

47.545 

47.769 

47.914 

48.555 

49.276 

51.068 

Diff 

0.077 

0.223 

0.351 

0.389 

0.398 

0.441 

0.513 

0.611 

0.678 

0.902 

1.047 

1.688 

2.409 

4.201 

In 

7 

8 

6 

6 

9 

7 

8 

4 

4 

8 

7 

9 

8 

7 

6 

2nd T. 

46.964 

47.140 

47.096 

47.317 

47.264 

47.401 

47.516 

47.744 

47.673 

47.576 

48.145 

48.131 

48.717 

52.714 

52.125 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

2.689 

Avg. Speed 

79,759 

Best Lap Tm 

46.867 

Best Spd 

96,477 

Best Lap by 

618 - LANZENI WILLIAM 

Printed: 10/09/2016 09:07:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Francesco Drigo 

Race Director Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 7 

SHIFTER KGP 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:57:22 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

10/09/2016 08:55 

RESULTS


